
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alexander Beaton - (21979) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.07 590  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Beau Sejour 1

28.74 550 H 13/02/10 BUCS Long Course Champs Sheffield Beau Sejour 1

28.77 548 H 04/10/10 Commonwealth Games 2010 Delhi, India Beau Sejour 1

28.80 546  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Beau Sejour 1

28.86 543 H 26/07/14 Commonwealth Games 2014 Glasgow  1

28.89 541 F 13/02/10 BUCS Long Course Champs Sheffield Beau Sejour 1

29.02 534 H 22/05/10 Millfield Meet of Legends Millfield Beau Sejour 1

29.12 528 F 30/01/10 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Beau Sejour 1

29.16 526 H 17/10/08 Commonwealth Youth Games Pune, India Beau Sejour 1

29.17 526 F 03/05/09 South West Region Youth Ch Millfield Beau Sejour 1

29.32 518 H 03/05/09 South West Region Youth Ch Millfield Beau Sejour 1

29.39 514 H 27/01/08 Burns Open Long Course Mt Sheffield Beau Sejour 1

29.56 505 F 17/11/13 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Beau Sejour 1

29.64 501 H 25/01/09 Burns Meet 2009 Sheffield Beau Sejour 1

29.70 498  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Beau Sejour 1

30.47 461 F 01/05/06 South West Region Youth Millfield Beau Sejour 1

30.53 458 H 06/05/07 The WCASA Youth Champs Millfield Beau Sejour 1

30.64 454  28/01/06 Gateshead & Whickham Meet Sheffield Beau Sejour 1

30.77 448 H 12/02/11 BUCS Swimming Championships (50m) 2011 Sheffield Beau Sejour 1

30.85 444 H 04/05/08 South West Youth Champs Millfield Beau Sejour 1

31.03 437 H 01/05/06 South West Region Youth Millfield Beau Sejour 1

31.17 431 H 27/11/05 South Western Region Champ Millfield Beau Sejour 1

31.97 399 H 25/11/07 ASA SW Region LC Champs Millfield Beau Sejour 1
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28.86 543 H 26/07/14 Commonwealth Games 2014 Glasgow  1

29.70 498  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Beau Sejour 1

28.80 546  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Beau Sejour 1

29.56 505 F 17/11/13 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Beau Sejour 1

30.77 448 H 12/02/11 BUCS Swimming Championships (50m) 2011 Sheffield Beau Sejour 1

28.77 548 H 04/10/10 Commonwealth Games 2010 Delhi, India Beau Sejour 1

29.02 534 H 22/05/10 Millfield Meet of Legends Millfield Beau Sejour 1

28.89 541 F 13/02/10 BUCS Long Course Champs Sheffield Beau Sejour 1

28.74 550 H 13/02/10 BUCS Long Course Champs Sheffield Beau Sejour 1

29.12 528 F 30/01/10 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Beau Sejour 1

28.07 590  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Beau Sejour 1

29.17 526 F 03/05/09 South West Region Youth Ch Millfield Beau Sejour 1

29.32 518 H 03/05/09 South West Region Youth Ch Millfield Beau Sejour 1

29.64 501 H 25/01/09 Burns Meet 2009 Sheffield Beau Sejour 1

29.16 526 H 17/10/08 Commonwealth Youth Games Pune, India Beau Sejour 1

30.85 444 H 04/05/08 South West Youth Champs Millfield Beau Sejour 1

29.39 514 H 27/01/08 Burns Open Long Course Mt Sheffield Beau Sejour 1

31.97 399 H 25/11/07 ASA SW Region LC Champs Millfield Beau Sejour 1

30.53 458 H 06/05/07 The WCASA Youth Champs Millfield Beau Sejour 1

30.47 461 F 01/05/06 South West Region Youth Millfield Beau Sejour 1

31.03 437 H 01/05/06 South West Region Youth Millfield Beau Sejour 1

30.64 454  28/01/06 Gateshead & Whickham Meet Sheffield Beau Sejour 1

31.17 431 H 27/11/05 South Western Region Champ Millfield Beau Sejour 1
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